
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Nr. 

473 

572 

754 

484 

662 

498 

378 

421 

691 

823 

601 

615 

383 

562 

367 

420 

901 

725 

392 

891 

404 

388 

356 

8 

810 

372 

325 

1103 

697 

Namn 

Sebastian Berglund 

Marcus Göthenberg 

Max Sköld 

Jonatan Mattsson 

Kevin Fredriksson 

Jonathan Bäck 

Viktor Kjell 

Rasmus Hesselberg 

Andreas Svensson 

Joakim Clemin 

Edvin Hamberg 

Patrik Öholm 

Kim Ramsell 

Linus Moberg 

Linus Grelsson 

Emil Ytterberg 

Tim Magnusson 

Erik Bylund 

Jonas Rusten 

Alexander Eklund 

Ludde Tröger 

Mathias Beausang 

Robin Beausang 

Caroline Berglund 

Hampus Roxtorp 

Mikael Berg 

Jens Westerlund 

Victor Joensuu 

Robert Lundmark 

Klubb 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Åbågen MCK 

Älvsbyns MS 

Linköpings MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

SMK Dala Falun 

Älvbygdens MK 

Åbågen MCK 

Skene MS 

Njurunda MK 

Umeå AK 

Mälarö MCK 

Folkare MK 

SMK Hofors 

Njurunda MK 

MK Orion 

AMF Årsunda 

Ljusdals MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

SMK Hofors 

SMK Dala Falun 

Järva MK 

Järva MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

SMK Tierp 

Uppsala MK 

Njurunda MK 

MSK Hammaren 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Sponsor 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

DDP.nu MX Team/Yamaha Store 

CEC Racing 

CMS Racing/EP Finans 

Team Ljunggrens Motor 

Carla Pro Shop 

hojbutiken.se 

Speedstore 

Stabil Racing 

Team KW-Service 

R1.  

25 

20 

16 

18 

11 

14 

9 

15 

0 

22 

8 

12 

0 

5 

13 

0 

10 

2 

6 

7 

0 

1 

4 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

18 

12 

16 

13 

15 

9 

22 

0 

11 

6 

14 

8 

0 

10 

0 

7 

2 

0 

5 

4 

0 

3 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Totala poäng 

50 

40 

34 

30 

27 

27 

24 

24 

22 

22 

19 

18 

14 

13 

13 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning Annica Lundberg 

Tävlingsledning Kim Eriksson 

Sjukvård Eventa Sjukvård 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Nedre Norra Distriktet 

Sverige cup 

Finaler 

Totalt MX2 

Gävle Motorstadion 1,020 Km 


